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S (é\lox NO2 NO SO2 PM10 PM2.5 03 CO
o/3%) | (Bp/8%) | (Bp/8°) (9p/03) (9p/03) (9p/0%) (8p/03) (9p/0%)
29L5dMoEMm
900L 1bss00 | Lbssomo | L1bssmo | 1 Lssmo 1bsomo | 1Losomo | 8Losmo | 8Lssmo
396H0M©0
01 0.022 | 0.020 | 0.002 0.003 0.031 0.008 0.007 1.7
02 0.043 | 0.025 | 0.018 0.005 0.037 0.010 0.010 1.6
03 0.063 | 0.044 | 0.019 0.005 0.037 0.012 0.010 1.4
04 0.022 | 0.017 | 0.005 0.004 0.034 0.009 0.013 1.3
05 0.023 | 0.017 | 0.006 0.003 0.026 0.007 0.015 1.1
06 0.040 | 0.029 | 0.011 0.005 0.040 0.010 0.017 0.9
07 0.056 | 0.030 | 0.026 0.004 0.036 0.009 0.019 0.8
08 0.022 | 0.020 | 0.002 0.003 0.035 0.009 0.019 0.9
09 0.042 | 0.028 | 0.014 0.003 0.038 0.009 0.018 0.8
10 0.122 | 0.054 | 0.068 0.004 0.049 0.011 0.018 0.9
11 0.217 | 0.089 | 0.128 0.005 0.068 0.017 0.018 0.9
12 0.148 | 0.081 | 0.067 0.005 0.067 0.016 0.019 0.9
13 0.165 | 0.075 | 0.090 0.006 0.067 0.023 0.020 1.0
14 0.155 | 0.072 | 0.083 0.004 0.062 0.021 0.022 1.0
15 0.162 | 0.077 | 0.085 0.006 0.054 0.020 0.024 1.0
16 0.097 | 0.052 | 0.045 0.004 0.050 0.020 0.027 0.9
17 0.160 | 0.084 | 0.076 0.006 0.049 0.020 0.027 0.9
18 0.239 | 0.109 | 0.130 0.006 0.067 0.024 0.027 0.9
19 0.138 | 0.086 | 0.052 0.005 0.054 0.018 0.027 1.0
20 0.204 | 0.088 | 0.116 0.008 0.102 0.024 0.025 1.1
21 0.048 | 0.040 | 0.008 0.003 0.038 0.008 0.024 1.1
22 0.074 | 0.052 | 0.022 0.005 0.030 0.007 0.022 1.1
23 0.141 | 0.065 | 0.076 0.005 0.034 0.006 0.019 1.2
24 0.091 | 0.046 | 0.045 0.005 0.043 0.006 0.015 1.2
gdo
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Lodwmom | bodwmowm Lodwgoem 8
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5¢m. 45Bdgaol g9d%b.

S (Nox NO2 NO SO2 PM10 PM2.5 03 CcO
9/0%) | (8/8%) | (3p/8°) (3p/8°) (3p/8°) (0p/8°) (0p/8°) (9p/0%)
20L5dMoEmg
ool 1bosomo | Lbssomo | Lbssmo | 1Lssmo 1bssmo | 1bosmo | 8Lovsmo | 8Lssmo
396000
01 0.045 | 0.028 | 0.017 * 0.027 0.014 0.000 0. 4
02 0.048 | 0.033 | 0.015 * 0.026 0.015 0.000 0. 4
03 0.044 | 0.029 | 0.015 * 0.023 0.014 0.000 0.4
04 0.040 | 0.022 | 0.018 * 0.026 0.014 0.000 0. 4
05 0.035 | 0.021 | 0.014 * 0.023 0.012 0.000 0. 4
06 0.027 | 0.015 | 0.012 * 0.020 0.012 0.000 0.3
07 0.027 | 0.014 | 0.013 * 0.026 0.014 0.000 0.3
08 0.027 | 0.017 | 0.010 * 0.040 0.014 0.000 0.3
09 0.053 | 0.032 | 0.021 * 0.038 0.016 0.000 0.3
10 0.075 | 0.044 | 0.031 * 0.056 0.020 0.000 0.3
11 0.040 | 0.025 | 0.015 * 0.056 0.020 0.000 0.3
12 * * * * 0.051 0.015 0.000 0. 4
13 * * * * 0.063 | 0.025 0.010 0.4
14 0.040 | 0.027 | 0.013 0.003 0.059 0.024 0.020 0. 4
15 0.027 | 0.019 | 0.008 0.003 0.053 0.020 0.031 0. 4
16 0.028 | 0.020 | 0.008 0.002 0.053 0.017 0.041 0. 4
17 0.029 | 0.020 | 0.009 0.002 0.043 0.015 0.050 0. 4
18 0.017 | 0.014 | 0.003 0.002 0.050 0.015 0.058 0.3
19 0.026 | 0.021 | 0.005 0.001 0.058 0.015 0.065 0. 4
20 0.046 | 0.034 | 0.012 0.002 0.129 0.021 0.068 0.4
21 0.046 | 0.041 | 0.005 0.002 0.054 0.011 0.061 0. 4
22 0.049 | 0.047 | 0.002 0.001 0.035 0.007 0.052 0. 4
23 0.045 | 0.042 | 0.003 0.002 0.041 0.009 0.042 0.5
24 0.032 | 0.029 | 0.003 0.001 0.042 0.009 0.034 0.5
©gdo
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356 3900¢vol 3

BogmogByds (é\lox NO2 NO SO2 PM10 PM2.5 03 6{0)
/83) | (8p/83) (8p,/03) (93/03) (9p/03) (9p/0%) (8p/03) (9p/0%)
29L53MOEM
9o0b 1Los0mo | Lbssmo | Llssomo | 1Lssmo 1lossomo | 1Lssoo 8 Lvsomo 8 Losomo
396000
01 0.005 | 0.004 0.001 0.003 0.024 0.009 0.041 0. 4
02 0.005 | 0.004 0.001 0.003 0.026 0.009 0.042 0.4
03 0.004 | 0.003 0.001 0.003 0.023 0.008 0.042 0. 4
04 0.003 | 0.003 0.000 0.002 0.024 0.009 0.045 0.3
05 0.004 | 0.003 0.001 0.003 0.026 0.009 0.048 0.3
06 0.004 | 0.003 0.001 0.003 0.027 0.009 0.050 0.2
07 0.005 | 0.003 0.002 0.004 0.024 0.008 0.049 0.2
08 0.006 | 0.004 0.002 0.003 0.026 0.008 0.046 0.2
09 0.008 | 0.003 0.005 0.003 0.024 0.008 0.044 0.2
10 0.009 | 0.003 0.006 0.005 0.032 0.010 0.046 0.2
11 0.005 | 0.003 0.002 0.005 0.042 0.014 0.049 0.3
12 0.005 | 0.004 0.001 0.006 0.043 0.013 0.053 0.3
13 0.006 | 0.004 0.002 0.007 0.043 0.015 0.059 0.3
14 0.004 | 0.002 0.002 0.006 0.042 0.015 0.064 0.3
15 0.004 | 0.003 0.001 0.006 0.039 0.017 0.071 0.2
16 0.004 | 0.002 0.002 0.009 0.041 0.020 0.076 0.2
17 0.005 | 0.003 0.002 0.003 0.035 0.014 0.082 0.2
18 0.007 | 0.005 0.002 0.005 0.038 0.015 0.084 0.1
19 0.009 | 0.008 0.001 0.005 0.044 0.016 0.084 0.1
20 0.014 | 0.006 0.008 0.004 0.071 0.021 0.081 0.1
21 0.011 | 0.006 0.005 0.003 0.036 0.014 0.075 0.0
22 0.011 | 0.008 0.003 0.005 0.021 0.007 0.069 0.0
23 0.012 | 0.009 0.003 0.005 0.014 0.004 0.062 0.0
24 0.009 | 0.007 0.002 0.004 0.021 0.006 0.058 0.0
©©gdo
24 bSsoob | 24 Losmols 9ogdLodoMHo
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BogoogHQds (aNOX NO2 NO SO2 PM10 PM2.5 03 CO
/33 | (3p/8%) | (3p/8%) (9p/03) (9p/0%) (9p/0%) (9p/0%) (8p/03)
2oLSdMOEM
9o0b 1bssmo | 1bssmo | Lbssmo | 1lssmo | 1lssomo | 1Lssomo 8 Lssomo 8 Lvsomo
‘c.éa 3960M©O

2 01 0.049 0.041 0.005 0.006 0.0260.013 0.024 0.4
:-ii:) 02 0.022 0.017 0.003 0.006 0.0240.013 0.024 0.3
R 03 0.017 0.013 0.003 0.006 0.02830.012 0.024 0.2
L,?;o 04 0.026 0.021 0.004 0.006 0.02830.013 0.024 0.1
2 05 0.021 0.016 0.003 0.006 0.0220.012 0.024 0.0
% 06 0.026 0.021 0.004 0.006 0.0220.012 0.024 0.1
€ 07 0.027 0.020 0.004 0.006 0.0250.013 0.024 0.1
cgo 08 0.052 0.036 0.011 0.006 0.0240.013 0.024 0.2
S S 09 0.073 0.043 0.019 0.006 0.0310.015 0.024 0.2
cg % 10 0.053 0.036 0.011 0.006 0.0310.014 0.024 0.2
S g 11 0.044 0.033 0.007 0.006 0.0450.016 0.024 0.2
% 5%1 12 0.040 0.030 0.007 0.005 0.0490.017 0.024 0.2
2 = 13 0.044 0.032 0.008 0.005 0.0470.017 0.024 0.2
g 14 0.038 0.027 0.007 0.005 0.0470.016 0.024 0.3
§1 15 0.040 0.028 0.008 0.005 0.0440.016 0.024 0.4
g 16 0.058 0.044 0.010 0.005 0.0440.016 0.024 0.4
% 17 0.048 0.037 0.007 0.006 0.0380.014 0.024 0.4
Cg/ 18 0.064 0.050 0.009 0.006 0.0420.016 0.024 0.4
§) 19 0.036 0.029 0.005 0.006 0.0390.015 0.024 0. 4
% 20 0.048 0.037 0.008 0.006 0.0510.021 0.024 0.4
§ 21 0.076 0.056 0.013 0.006 0.02830.013 0.024 0.3
9 29 0.062 0.048 0.009 0.006 0.0150.009 0.024 0.3
23 0.053 0.045 0.006 0.006 0.0150.008 0.024 0.2
24 0.069 0.044 0.017 0.006 0.0190.009 0.024 0.2
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Bogaogds Nox NO2 NO SO2 PM10 PM2.5 03 CcO
(8p,/03) (8p,/03) (9p/03) (9p/03) (9p/0%) (9p/0%) (8p/03) (9p/0%)
39L53SEMg
oob 1Lssmo | LLssomo | Lbssmo | 1Lssomo 1bssmo | 1bssmo 8 Lovomo 8 Lovomo
396000
01 0.070 0.012 0.038 0.009 0.01{90. 0100.018
02 0.067 0.009 0.038 0.009 0.01{90. 0100.018
03 0.060 0.008 0.034 0.009 0.0150.0090.019
04 0.054 0.007 0.031 0.009 0.01{40. 008 0.019
05 0.051 0.007 0.029 0.009 0.01/40. 008 0. 019
06 0.043 0.006 0.024 0.009 0.01]50.0080.019
07 0.050 0.006 0.028 0.009 0.01(70.0090.019
08 0.057 0.006 0.033 0.009 0.0220.0100.019
09 0.062 0.007 0.036 0.009 0.0230.0100.019
10 0.105 0.011 0.062 0.010 0.0360.0130.019
11 0.164 0.023 0.092 0.011 0.0450.0170.019
12 0.133 0.027 0.069 0.011 0.0370.0140.019
13 0.098 0.031 0.044 0.010 0.0440.0150.018
14 0.070 0.023 0.030 0.010 0.0350.0140.018
15 0.059 0.019 0.026 0.009 0.0320.0150.018
16 0.045 0.016 0.019 0.009 0.0260.0130.017
17 0.056 0.019 0.025 0.009 0.0290.0120.017
18 0.081 0.015 0.043 0.010 0.0240.0140.016
19 0.143 0.017 0.082 0.011 0.0230.0140.015%
20 0.125 0.017 0.071 0.011 0.01]60. 0110.015
21 0.180 0.024 0.102 0.012 0.0220.0120.015%
29 0.162 0.027 0.088 0.012 0.0200.0130.015%
23 0.191 0.022 0.110 0.013 0.0270.0180.015%
24 0.128 0.014 0.074 0.011 0.01{10. 008 0. 015
©egdo
24 Ls500b| 24 Lssols dogdLbodoMo
bodwgom | Lodrysenm Lodwgoerm 8
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Bogaog®ds Nox NO2 NO S0O2 PM10 PM2.5 03 CO
(@/03) | (8/03) | (3p/0%) (9p/03) (9p/8°) (0p/8°) (0p/8°) (8p/03)
§§ 29L53MOEM
§J 900L 1bosmo | Llssmo | Lbssmo | Lbssmo | Lbssomo | 1Lssoo 8 Lssmo 8 Lsomo
g 396M0MEO0
:g 01 0.241 0.050 | 0.125 0.001 0.039.0150.004
g 02 0.240 | 0.045 | 0.128 0.002 0.0380.0160.004
& 03 0.225 | 0.039 | 0.122 0.001 0.0290.0130.004
L?J 04 0.210 | 0.032 | 0.116 0.001 0.0260.0120.003
8 05 0.200 | 0.029 | 0.112 0.001 0.0260.0110.003
EO 06 0.162 0.026 | 0.089 0.001 0.0250.0110.003
=§> 07 - - - - - - 0.003
S 08 0.225 | 0.053 | 0.112 0.005 0.0200.0100.003
%’ :J 09 0.259 | 0.062 | 0.129 0.002 0.0350.0160.002
gg ;§ 10 0.280 | 0.063 | 0.142 0.002 0.0350.0140.002
L& 11 0.282 | 0.066 | 0.141 | 0.002 | 0. 02/70.0150.003
g EJ 12 0.322 0.072 | 0.164 0.003 0.0180.0110.003
\% = 13 0.290 | 0.070 | 0.143 0.002 0.0270.0100.003
3 14 0.258 | 0.079 | 0.117 0.002 0.0270.0110.003
:§ 15 0.303 | 0.086 | 0.142 0.003 0.019.0110.003
‘,8, 16 0.306 | 0.085 | 0.144 0.002 0.0170. 0090. 003
_gl 17 0.307 | 0.082 | 0.147 0.002 0.0180.0100.003
\% 18 0.316 | 0.079 | 0.155 0.002 0.0260.0110.003
" 19 0.312 0.076 | 0.154 0.002 0.0280.0120.003
cg/ 20 0.284 | 0.076 | 0.135 0.001 0.0160. 0090. 003
\?) 21 0.268 | 0.069 | 0.130 0.001 0.0200.0100.003
& 22 0.256 | 0.063 | 0.126 0.001 0.0220.0110.003
ceo: 23 0.243 | 0.064 | 0.117 0.001 0.0150.0100.003
5 24 0.232 0.060 | 0.113 0.001 0.0140. 0080. 003
©egdo
24 Lo500b| 24 Lssmols 3oJLodsMHO
Lodwgoem | Lodosenm Lodwgoerm 8
Losono
0. 0Q 20.023 0.004
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